KD LEISURES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Vishvesham Investments & Trading Limited)
Reg. Off: B-702, 7th Floor, Neelkanth Business Park, Kirol Village, Near Bus Depot,
Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai-400 086
E-Mail ID: roc.viatl@gmail.com CIN: L55100MH1981PLC272664

Date: 20" April, 2019

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street , 7, Lyons Range,
Mumbai - 400 001. Kala Ghoda, Fort,

Kolkata-700 001.

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

Sub: Regulation 31(1) (b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Reguirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter ended on 31%* March, 2019

Pursuant to Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations
2015, we are enclosing the shareholding pattern for the quarter ended on 31% March, 2019.

This is for your information and records.
Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of
KD Leisures Limited

AJAY E;g/;tjapl‘l\)(l signed
KANTI LA g/:i\le':rlLAL VORA
L VO RA 2019.04.20

16:20:13 +05'30"

Ajay Kantilal Vora

Managing Director

DIN: 06864950

Add.: 1004,Parvati Heritage, Cama Lane,
Ghatkopar (west) Mumbai - 400086

Encl.: As above
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General information about company

Scrip code 540385

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEO81R01016

Name of the company KD LEISURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file://server/d/JCM/7%20Star__Company/32%20Vishvesham%201nvt%20&%20Trad... 20/04/2019
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No | No No No
4 Whether the .Llsted En.tlty has'any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No | No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 ; No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

file://server/d/JCM/7%20Star__Company/32%20Vishvesham%201nvt%20&%20Trad... 20/04/2019
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (1X)
Category Nos. Of E;Iilgup E:.rély shares ) shares ;?]t:;arlerslo. of
Category | of shareholders | equity | up underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights
U} shareholder () shares equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR Total asa
an held shares | ReCeiPts (V| 1957) (vl | | % of
(V) hetd | V) %) Asadpof ~ | Class | Class| oy | (AvBaC)
) (A+B+C2) eg: egy
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 1 150000 150000 4.63 150000 150000 | 4.63
Group
®) Public 560 | 3090000 | | | 3000000 | 95.37 | 3090000 | | 3090000 | 95.37
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 561 | 3240000 | | | 3240000 | 100 | 3240000| | 3240000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , ’S\'#;:ebser of
0,
No. Of ::sa:m/woing full E'Sc”lzﬁr.‘n’f pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Catedor Shares Shéres Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying . Outstanding . (X1r) equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlylng convertible securities (as a held in
0 ilhla)lreholder convertible \(,)\;J;rsrt::g N9 | securities gﬁﬁigtzggrzf Asa As a dematerialized
securities - and No. Of - _ % of % of form (XIV)
X) () Warrants 3‘::;?2)8(2;3 No. | total | No.| total
(Xi) (a) % of (@) | Shares| (a) | Shares
held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 4.63 150000
Group
(B) Public 95.37 | | | | 2850000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 3000000
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully : shares shares shares
Sr ﬁlztrmiioo?/tﬁe ;\rll(;sréﬁgl ders paid up Ea'd' underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
' Shareholders (1) ) equity eguity Depo_sitory (V)= | asper asa%
shares shares Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) (V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIN) | Glasseq: | Class Total
?\%d (V1 As a % of X g egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 1 150000 150000 | 4.63 150000 150000 | 4.63
Sub-Total 1 150000 150000 | 4.63 150000 150000 | 4.63
(A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 1 150000 150000 | 4.63 150000 150000 | 4.63
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
(@)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 536 394966 394966 | 12.19 394966 394966 | 12.19
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 14 1481069 1481069 | 45.71 1481069 1481069 | 45.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 10 1213965 1213965 | 37.47 1213965 1213965 | 37.47
(Sé')b(;;mal 560 3090000 3090000 | 95.37 3090000 3090000 | 95.37
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 560 3090000 3090000 | 95.37 3090000 3090000 | 95.37
(B)(2)+(B)
@)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 561 3240000 3240000 | 100 3240000 3240000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 561 3240000 3240000 | 100 3240000 3240000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Eg:ﬂ(zgrigf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
s Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (XI1) quit
r. - - . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
@) (VI+(X) Asa% (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | indian
@) | 4.63 | | | 150000
Sub-Total (A) 463 150000
)
) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4.63 150000
Group (A)=
(A)D+A)2)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(@(i) | | | 1219 | | | 227566
(@(ii) | | | 4571 | | | 1419969
(e) | | | 37.47 | | | 1202465
Sub-Total (B) 95.37 2850000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
95.37 2850000
(B)=(B)(1)+
(BY2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 3000000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3000000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 | |
Name of the KALPAK VORA HUF Click here to go back

Shareholders (1)

PAN (1) | AAJHK4936) | Total |
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 150000 150000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 150000 150000
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63 4.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:y | |

|
Class eg:X | 150000 | 150000 |
|
|

Total | 150000 | 150000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 463 4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.63 4.63

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

|
vo | | |
|

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

file://server/d/JCM/7%20Star__Company/32%20Vishvesham%201nvt%20&%20Trad... 20/04/2019
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11) |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 150000 150000

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter |

file://server/d/JCM/7%20Star__Company/32%20Vishvesham%201nvt%20&%20Trad... 20/04/2019
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2 |

3

| 4

5

| 6

K

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAYSHREE
JAIN

SANJAY
JAYKANT
SHAH

RAVI M
KHARWAD

BABULAL
BHAWARLAL
KHARWAD

NALINY
RAJENDRA
KOTHARI

ANJALI
RAVI
KHARWAD

PAN (1I)

| ANHPJ3581H

AGZPJ2319])

AAFPS5518L

| AMIPK1637M

ANIPK9661L

AGUPK5839K

| AOVPKT7272F

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (V)

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

149969

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

149969

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 150000

| 150000 |

150000

| 150000

150000

| 150000

149969

Class eg:y

Total

| 150000

| 150000 |

150000

| 150000

150000

| 150000

149969

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

file://server/d/JCM/7%20Star__Company/32%20Vishvesham%201nvt%20&%20Trad... 20/04/2019
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Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000 149969
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://server/d/JCM/7%20Star__Company/32%20Vishvesham%201nvt%20&%20Trad... 20/04/2019
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 8 K | 10 |1 | 12 | |
NIHIR .

Name of the TRUPTIBENK | /s NDRAKANT UMANG BEENA AMISH | RAJENDRA Click here

Shareholders (1) SHAH iy VORA SHETH RATILAL SHAH | to go back

PAN (1) | AXFPS5218N | AIRPS1588E | AGAPV5970C | CKWPS4513E | AHEPS2781B | Total |

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 125000 100000 64100 50000 35000 1424069

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 125000 100000 64100 50000 35000 1424069

M)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.86 3.09 1.98 1.54 1.08 43.95
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X | 125000 | 100000 | 64100 | 50000 | 35000

Class eg:y | | | | | |

|
1424069 |
|
|

Total | 125000 | 100000 1424069

64100 | 50000 | 35000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.86 3.09 1.98 1.54 1.08 43.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.86 3.09 1.98 1.54 1.08 43.95

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |

o 2 | | | | | | |

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

file://server/d/JCM/7%20Star__Company/32%20Vishvesham%201nvt%20&%20Trad... 20/04/2019
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125000

100000

3000

50000

35000

1362969

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://server/d/JCM/7%20Star__Company/32%20Vishvesham%201nvt%20&%20Trad... 20/04/2019
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

|1

| 2

IE

| 4

|5

K

|7 |

Category

| HUF

| HUF

| HUF

| HUF

| HUF

| HUF

| HUF |

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRANAV
JAGAD HUF

AMIT JAGAD
(HUF)

AKSHAY
SHAH (HUF)

SURESH
JAIN (HUF)

AVINASH
KHARWED
(HUF)

DEEPAK
KHARWAD
(HUF)

PAN (1I)

AANHP6271P

AAOHA1495H

AAOHA1491D

AAZHS1928Q

AAOHA1498L

AAHHD1934R

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (1V)

1213965

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (1IV)
+HV)+ (V1)

1213965

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.47

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 1213965

| 150000

| 150000

| 150000

150000

| 150000

Class eg:y

Total

| 1213965

| 150000

| 150000

| 150000

150000

| 150000

|
150000 |
|
|

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

37.47

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

37.47

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63

4.63
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diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

wo || |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1202465 | 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 8

K

Category

| HUF

| HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BABULAL KHARWAD HUF

RAVI KHARWAD HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAFHB4128K

AAOHR7010R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (1V)

149994

149971

1213965

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

149994

149971

1213965

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.63

37.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 149904

| 149971

1213965

Class eg:y

Total

| 149994

| 149971

1213965

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.63

4.63

37.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of

4.63

4.63

37.47
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

149994

149971

1202465

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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